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Zenith
  FM-5415  

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
This diffused, simple, low-profile 15-inch flush mount fixture that is unassuming yet
packed with the latest in LED technology. Specify your color temperature for a project
and havethe flexibility to select your own in the field with the on-board CCT selection
switch. For longer commercial corridors, utilize the unique construction of this flush
mount to allow youto seamlessly add in emergency battery backup units, without
breaking the size symmetry between fixtures.
FEATURES
 

• Driver concealed within the fixture
• Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
• Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
• Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
• Emergency battery backup option available (special order).
 

  SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life 60000 Hours

Standards ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy

Star 2.0,ADA

Input 120-277V,50/60Hz

Dimming ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%

Mounting Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations

Color Temp 2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K

CRI 90

Construction Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser
  
  

REPLACEMENT PARTS
 

RPL-SHA-5415 - Shade
  

    Model & Size   Color Temp   Finish   LED Watts   LED Lumens   Delivered Lumens
   FM-5415    15" 
 

   2700K
   3000K
   3500K
   4000K
   5000K
 

   TT    Titanium
   TT    Titanium
   TT    Titanium
   TT    Titanium
   TT    Titanium
 

  26W
  26W
  25.9W
  25.8W
  25.9W
 

  2250
  2306
  2382
  2440
  2530
 

  1663
  1698
  1739
  1778
  1818
 

  Example:  FM-5415-50-TT

    •For emergency battery backup option, add -EM after the finish FM-5415-27-TT-EM

 For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com
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