



FM-5415

Project:

Location:

Fixture Type:

Catalog Number:

### AVAILABLE FINISHES:



# Zenith

FM-5415

#### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

This diffused, simple, low-profile 15-inch flush mount fixture that is unassuming yet packed with the latest in LED technology. Specify your color temperature for a project and havethe flexibility to select your own in the field with the on-board CCT selection switch. For longer commercial corridors, utilize the unique construction of this flush mount to allow youto seamlessly add in emergency battery backup units, without breaking the size symmetry between fixtures.

#### FEATURES

- Driver concealed within the fixture
- Multiple LED array for uniform illumination
- Built in color temperature adjustability. Switch from
- 2700K/3000K/3500K/4000K/5000K
- Option to pre-select color temperature or adjust in the field
- Emergency battery backup option available (special order).

## SPECIFICATIONS

Rated Life	60000 Hours			
Standards	ETL, cETL,Damp Location Listed,Title 24 JA8: 2019 Compliant,Energy			
	Star 2.0,ADA			
Input	120-277V,50/60Hz			
Dimming	ELV: 100-10%,TRIAC: 100-10%			
Mounting	Can be mounted on ceiling or wall in all orientations			
Color Temp	2700K,3000K,3500K,4000K,5000K			
CRI	90			
Construction	Aluminum body with acrylic diffuser			

#### **REPLACEMENT PARTS**

RPL-SHA-5415 - Shade

Model & Size	Color Temp	Finish	LED Watts	LED Lumens	<b>Delivered Lumens</b>
FM-5415 15"	2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K	<ul> <li></li></ul>	26W 26W 25.9W 25.8W 25.9W	2250 2306 2382 2440 2530	1663 1698 1739 1778 1818

#### Example: FM-5415-50-TT

•For emergency battery backup option, add -EM after the finish FM-5415-27-TT-EM

For custom requests please contact customs@modernforms.com